
Date Day Topic
22 Dec Monday Microscopy
22 Dec Monday Using Microscopes
22 Dec Monday Microscopy Calculations
22 Dec Monday Preparing Microscope Slides
23 Dec Tuesday Eukaryotic Cell Structure
23 Dec Tuesday Prokaryotic Cell Structure
23 Dec Tuesday Interpreting Micrographs
23 Dec Tuesday Comparing Eukaryotic and Prokaryotic Cells
24 Dec Wednesday Organelle Involvement In Protein Synthesis
24 Dec Wednesday Water
24 Dec Wednesday Introduction to Macromolecules
24 Dec Wednesday Carbohydrates
26 Dec Friday Lipids
26 Dec Friday Proteins
26 Dec Friday Inorganic Ions
26 Dec Friday Chemical Tests for Biomolecules
27 Dec Saturday Colorimetry
27 Dec Saturday Chromatography
27 Dec Saturday Nucleotides and Nucleic Acids
27 Dec Saturday DNA Replication
28 Dec Sunday Genetic Code
28 Dec Sunday Protein Synthesis
28 Dec Sunday Enzymes
28 Dec Sunday Cofactors and Inhibitors
29 Dec Monday Factors Affecting Enzyme Activity
29 Dec Monday Biological Membranes
29 Dec Monday Transport Across Membranes
29 Dec Monday Water Potential and Osmosis
30 Dec Tuesday Eukaryotic Cell Cycle
30 Dec Tuesday Mitosis and Cytokinesis
30 Dec Tuesday Meiosis
30 Dec Tuesday Stem Cells
31 Dec Wednesday Organisation In Animals
31 Dec Wednesday Organisation In Plants
31 Dec Wednesday Exchange Surfaces
31 Dec Wednesday Observing Exchange Surfaces

1 Jan Thursday Mammalian Gaseous Exchange System
1 Jan Thursday Mammalian Ventilation
1 Jan Thursday Oxygen Uptake In Mammals
1 Jan Thursday Measuring Oxygen Uptake In Mammals
2 Jan Friday Ventilation and Gas Exchange in Gills
2 Jan Friday Ventilation and Gas Exchange in Insects
2 Jan Friday Comparing Gas Exchange Systems
2 Jan Friday Transport Systems In Animals
3 Jan Saturday Blood Vessels



3 Jan Saturday The Heart
3 Jan Saturday Coordination of the Cardiac Cycle
3 Jan Saturday Erthrocytes and Oxygen Transport
4 Jan Sunday Carbon Dioxide
4 Jan Sunday Tissue Fluid Formation
4 Jan Sunday The Need For Transport Systems In Plants
4 Jan Sunday Plant Vascular Systems
5 Jan Monday Interpreting Photomicrographs of Plant Tissue
5 Jan Monday Plant Transport of Water
5 Jan Monday Plant Adaptations to Water
5 Jan Monday Translocation


